Planning Responses submitted under HPC Scheme of Delegation 2020 as at July 2020

Application No

20/00534/FULLS & 20/00535/LBWS
20/00655/FULLS

20/00667/RDCAS

20/00633/FULLS

20/00743/LWBS
20/00787/FULLS

20/00780/VARS

20/00798/VARS
|20/01202/FULLS

20/01340/FULLS
20/01414/TREES
20/01370/FULLS
20/01418/TREES
20/01400/VARS

20/01450/TREES

20/01380/FULLS
20/01433/FULLS

Address
Tiebridge Farm
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Tiebridge Farm

Hunters Cottage
Tanglewood, Chapel Close

Land at Four Winds

Land adj Meadow View
2 Manor Fm Cottages

Merlins, Spitfire Lane, Chattis Hill
Churchstow, Church Lane
Windyridge, Salisbury Road
Homefield, Houghton

Land at Four Winds, Houghton

Elmtree Cottage, Houghton

The Bungalow, Stevens Drove
Hawthorn, Stevens Drove

Expiry Date No of Clirs responded Majority response

03.04.20
10.04.20
10.04.20
10.04.20

21.04.20
15.05.20

08.05.20

15.05.20
02.07.20

14.07.20
21.07.20
17.07.20
21.07.20
24.07.20

23.07.20

24.07.20
22.07.20

4

4
4
4

P R

No Objection
No Objection
No Objection
No Objection

Support

No Objection

Objection on the grounds that the
access drawing shows a double width
entry which it clearly is not.
Objection - Resolved at meeting held
on 12th May 2020

No objection

Objection - comments as per
19/02635/FULLS

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection - comment - would like
to see planting of replacement tree.
Objection - Resolved at meeting
07.07.20

No objection

Date submitted
30.03.20
30.03.20
30.03.20
30.03.20

20.04.20
14.05.20

07.05.20

14.05.20
25.06.20

26.06.20
01.07.20
01.07.20
02.07.20
15.07.20

02.07.20

09.07.20
16.07.20

Acknowledgement
received from TVBC
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