Planning Responses submitted under HPC Scheme of Delegation 2020 as at July 2020

						Acknowledgement
Application No	Address	Expiry Date	No of Cllrs responded	Majority response	Date submitted	received from TVBC
20/00534/FULLS & 20/00535/LBWS	Tiebridge Farm	03.04.20	4	No Objection	30.03.20	Υ
20/00655/FULLS	Whitehaven	10.04.20	4	No Objection	30.03.20	Υ
20/00667/RDCAS	Whitehaven	10.04.20	4	No Objection	30.03.20	Υ
20/00633/FULLS	Tiebridge Farm	10.04.20	4	No Objection	30.03.20	Υ
20/00743/LWBS	Hunters Cottage	21.04.20	5	Support	20.04.20	Υ
20/00787/FULLS	Tanglewood, Chapel Close	15.05.20		No Objection	14.05.20	Υ
, ,	0			Objection on the grounds that the access drawing shows a double width		
20/00780/VARS	Land at Four Winds	08.05.20	4	entry which it clearly is not.	07.05.20	Υ
				Objection - Resolved at meeting held		
20/00798/VARS	Land adj Meadow View	15.05.20		on 12th May 2020	14.05.20	Υ
20/01202/FULLS	2 Manor Fm Cottages	02.07.20	5	No objection	25.06.20	Υ
				Objection - comments as per		
20/01340/FULLS	Merlins, Spitfire Lane, Chattis Hill	14.07.20	4	19/02635/FULLS	26.06.20	Υ
20/01414/TREES	Churchstow, Church Lane	21.07.20	4	No Objection	01.07.20	Υ
20/01370/FULLS	Windyridge, Salisbury Road	17.07.20	4	No Objection	01.07.20	Υ
20/01418/TREES	Homefield, Houghton	21.07.20	4	No Objection	02.07.20	Υ
20/01400/VARS	Land at Four Winds, Houghton	24.07.20	4	No Objection	15.07.20	Υ
				No Objection - comment - would like		
20/01450/TREES	Elmtree Cottage, Houghton	23.07.20	4	to see planting of replacement tree.	02.07.20	Υ
				Objection - Resolved at meeting		
20/01380/FULLS	The Bungalow, Stevens Drove	24.07.20		07.07.20	09.07.20	Υ
20/01433/FULLS	Hawthorn, Stevens Drove	22.07.20	4	No objection	16.07.20	Υ

Acknowledgement